SUMMARY REPT - GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:10/13/14 10:05 AM

PRECINCTS COUNTED
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
USD 247 Special Question Election
Election Totals
Yes
No
Undervotes
Overvotes
TOTALS BY POLLING PLACE
CRAWFORD COUNTY POLLING PLACES
Crawford County Advance & Provisional
Yes
No
Undervotes
Pittsburg Elks Lodge
Yes
No
Undervotes
Overvotes
Cherokee
Yes
No
Undervotes
Overvotes
McCune
Yes
No
Undervotes
Overvotes
CHEROKEE COUNTY POLLING PLACES
Cherokee County Advance & Provisional
Yes
No
Weir
Yes
No
Undervotes
Overvotes
Roseland
Yes
No
Undervotes
Overvotes

Crawford County, Kansas
2014 USD 247 Special Question Election Unofficial Results

October 7, 2014

TOTAL VOTES

3,120
1,425

723
699

49
76

79
57

260
97

47
266

47
62

160

63

81
78

%

45.67%

50.84%
49.16%

58.09%
41.91%

72.83%
27.17%

15.02%
84.98%

71.75%
28.25%

50.94%
49.06%

Advance

185

66
118

29
62

37
56

Election Day

1,190

627
561

79
57

260
97

47
266

160
63

81
78

Official Results after reviewing Provisional Ballots at the Canvass Meeting on October 13, 2014.

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Report EL45A

Provisional

50

30
20

20
14

10
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